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Director

Prof Dr. Muazzam Science and CAnpUIRIGARIRS, Muazzam.khattak@qgau.edu.pk Quaic-Hzerm
Ali Khan Khattak Al and Networks ' daU.eCL.D University
Tech
Professor &
Dean Energy Engineering,
Engr. Prof. Dr. . . erey Engin & . DHA Suffa
i (Engineering | renewable energy, | ahmad.hussain@dsu.edu.pk o
Ahmad Hussain : i University
and Applied | smart agriculture
Sciences)
MEMS devices,
. EVIC?S Ghulam Ishaq
Fluid Mechanics, .
) . . Khan Institute
. Associate Biofuels, Medical . . . ]
Dr. Ali Turab Jafry . . . ali.turab@giki.edu.pk of Engineering
Professor Diagnostic devices, )
Sciences and
AR/VR, Paper Technolo
Microfluidics EY
Plant Disease
Diagnosis, F | indh
Dr. Abdul Mubeen BRI 'unga . S,md
Lodhi Professor Systematics, amlodhi@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Postharvest University
Pathology
Prof. Dr. Altaf SZABIST
or. Br ) a Vice President Academics altaf.mukati@szabist.edu.pk . .
Mukati University

Department of

Mechanical
Engineering] University of
Engr. Prof. Dr. Fatigue and . Engineering and
Prof im.pash ttaxila.edu.pl
Riffat Asim Pasha rotessor Fracture, Materials drim-bashai@uetiadla.odu.pk Technology,
Characterization, Taxila
Composite
Materials
Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Prof. Dr. Engr. Syed ) , & g
Director Electronic/Telecom Technology,
Hyder Abbas i o drhyderabbas@muetkhp.edu.pk
) Academics munication/5G Shaheed
Musavi : -
Zulfigar Ali

Bhutto Campus,
Khairpur Mir's
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Direct
1 Prof Dr. Muazzam ScieI;ec(; Z:}d Computer Science, Muazza Kistiak@uan.edu. Quaid | Azam
Ali Khan Khattak Teeh Al and Networks ' qatl.edu.p University
D fi Ahmed idl A
2 S e Post Doc Computer Science | shafique.awan@bbsul.edu.pk Qua' .zam
Awan University
Professor &
D E Engi ing,
Engr. Prof. Dr. .ean ) Nergy tngineering ) DHA Suffa
3 i (Engineering | renewable energy, [ ahmad.hussain@dsu.edu.pk o
Ahmad Hussain L . University
and Applied smart agriculture
Sciences)
Computer Science,
Data Science,
Engr. Dr. Huma Assistant Internet of things, , DHA Suffa
4 Huma.jamshed@dsu.edu.pk
Jamshed Professor Data Mining, al @ P University
Blockchain
Technology
Computer Science,
Dr. Najeeb Ur Assistant Computer vision , , DHA Suffa
5 b.malik@dsu.edu.pk
Rehman Malik Professor and Artificial najeeb.malik@ eau-p University
Intelligence
Computer Science,
DHA Suffa
6| UroojWaheed |Senior Lecturer Blockchain, urooj.waheed@dsu.edu.pk X ,
: University
Internet of Things
Computer Science,
Wireless Senor
Associate DHA Suffa
7 | Dr. Shehzad Ashraf Network, Internet shahzad.ashraf@dsu.edu.pk , ,
Professor ) University
of Things, Adhoc
Networks
Assistant DHA Suffa
8 | Dr. Raazia Sos Image processin raazia.sosan@dsu.edu.pk
' an Professor e= . l P University
Associat Finite Element DHA Suff
9 | Dr. Usama Siddiqui clate nite ) en musiddiqui@dsu.edu.pk ) u. @
Professor Analysis University
Dr. Dur
Associate Power Systems DHA Suff
10 Muhammad Y , Durm.soomro@dsu.edu.pk ) u. §
Professor Analysis University
Soomro
Assistant Electrical machines, DHA Suff
11| Dr. Sunil Kumar stan ec ac sunil.kumar@dsu.edu.pk ) u. @
Professor EVs University
MEMS devices,
, ev i Ghulam Ishaq
Fluid Mechanics, .
Associate Biofuels, Medical KR {Detirires of
12| Dr. Ali Turab Jafry i ! ) ali.turab@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Professor Diagnostic devices, .
Sciences and
AR/VR, Paper Technolo
Microfluidics B




5G and 6G sub-THz
communication, Ghulam Ishaq
Optical/Nano Khan Institute of
Dr. leed Tari Assi
13 r.Wa ee. ang ssistant Antennas, RFID, RF wsethi@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Sethi Professor . .
energy harvesting Sciences and
circuits and Technology
systems.
Thermo-Fluids,
Fluid Structure
Interaction (FSI),
CFD Applications,
ppiications Ghulam ishaq
Renewable Energy )
. ) Khan Institute of
14 Dr. Taqi Ahmad Associate (Fuel Cells, Algae tacheema@giki.edu.pk Engineerin
Cheema Professor Ponds, Solar gli.eqau.p 'g &
Eneray, micro Sciences and
’ . Technol
hydro turbines), echnology
Porous media,
Particle Image
Velocimetry (PIV).
Additive
Manufacturing (U-
LDED, PBF, FDM),
, Ghulam Ishaq
Composites (CFRPs, Khan Institute of
(o| Dr-Shehzad Assistant GFRPS, NOMEX |\ hmad@eikicduok | brein IerliJne ©
Ahmad Professor Honeycomb, ' glki-edu.p 'g eering
. Sciences and
MMCs), Ultrasonic Technolo
Vibration-Assisted BY
Systems, Ultrasonic
Machining
Al'in healthcare,
! , Ghulam Ishaqg
Medical Image Khan Institute of
Dr. Shahabuddin Assistant Processing and ol . i
16 . o sansari@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Ansari Professor Analysis, Digital .
‘ . Sciences and
Signal Processing, Technolo
Numerical Methods &Y




Adaptive Filtering,
Digital Signal
ProcessingMachine

Learning, Wireless Ghulam Ishaqg
. Sensor Khan Institute of
Dr. Muhammad Assistant . . )
17 ) Networks/Internet omer.saeed@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Omer Bin Saeed Professor . .
of Things, Sciences and
Optimization, Technology
Digital
Communications,
Channel Coding
Optoelectronics
(LEDs/LDs/Perovski
te based
Photodetectors and
Solar Cells), Ghulam Ishaq
Assistant Physical Layer Khan Institute of
18| Dr. Usman Habib Professor Communication usman.habib@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Systems Sciences and
{Optical/mmw/mic Technology
rowave), Electric
Vehicles (Design of
Motor, Controller,
BMS, Fast Charger)
Plant Disease
Di is, F | Sindh
Dr. Abdul Mubeen 1agnosts, Funga . N
19 Lodhi Professor Systematics, amlodhi@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Postharvest University
Pathology
Insect
Morphological and Sindh
20| Dr. Imran Khatri Professor Molecular ikhatri@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Taxonomy, University
Nanomaterials
Tori ”
br. Muhammad Ve e'rmary S'mdh
21 Professor Parasitology, bbhutto@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Bachal Bhutto . . .
Molecular Biology University
Dr. Aijaz Hussain Food Microbiolo Sindh
22 - A Professor : &Y ahsoomro@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Soomro Dairy Technology ) ]
University
Horticulture, Sindh
Dr. Tanveer . . .
23 Fatima Miano Professor Floriculture/Vegeta tfmiano@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
ble Physiology University




Water Resources

Dr. Irfan Ahmed Modellin Sindh
24 ' , Professor o g,' iashaikh@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Shaikh Irrigation, Drainage, Universit
RS and GIS Y
Sindh
Dr. Ghul Soil Microbiology,
25 - ohulam Professor O,' |o'ogy gmjamro@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Murtaza Jamro Biogeochemistry . .
University
Human Computer
Int tion,
Associate Lea':nier:acslzsem Sindh
26| Dr. Suhni Abbasi ) &>y o suhni.abbasi@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Professor Intelligent tutoring . .
. University
Systems, Serious
Games
Information
Systems,
Dr. Zulfiquar Assistant Re y:irzr:rint Sindh
27 ' g ) q ) zamaher@sau.edu.pk Agriculture
Ahmed Mahar Professor Engineering, Secure . .
University
Software
Development
Soil Tillage, Remote
ag Sindh
Dr. Muhammad Sensing, GIS, Water . i
28 , Lecturer suhail.memon@salu.edu.pk Agriculture
Sohail Memon Management, ) )
. University
Image Processing
Prof. Dr. Altaf SZABIST
29 ror. Ut . @ Vice President Academics altaf.mukati@szabist.edu.pk ) ]
Mukati University
Prof, Dr. | SZABIST
30 ro r. mran Dean Computing Imran.amin@szabist.edu.pk ) .
Amin University
Prof. Dr. F SZABIST
31 ro r. araz HOD Mechatronics Faraz.junejo@szabist.edu.pk ) .
Junejo University
Prof. Dr. Sajjad SZABIST
32 © ‘r ) I HOD Robotics & Al dr.sajjad@szabist.edu.pk ) .
Rizvi University
SZABIST
33 Dr. M. Aqil Registrar Muhammad.agil@szabist.edu.pk ) .
University
ABIST
34( Dr. Bilal Ahmed Director ORIC Dir.orin@szabist.edu.pk Sz, i
University
External SZABIST
35 Ms. Donia Manager xtemn Donia.nhiaz@szabist.edu.pk A

Collaborations

University




36

Engr. Prof. Dr.
Riffat Asim Pasha

Professor

[Department of
Mechanical
Engineering],
Fatigue and
Fracture, Materials
Characterization,
Composite
Materials

asim.pasha@uettaxila.edu.pk

University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Taxila

37

Prof. Engr. Dr.
Yasar Amin

Professor/
Chairman, TED

[Department of
Telecommunication
Engineering], RFID
& Microwave,
Green Electronics,
Innovation &
Growth,

yasar.amin@uettaxila.edu.pk

University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Taxila

[Department of

Education Quality
Enhancement

Mechanical
Engineering],
Mechanical .
Engineering Design, University of
Dr. Muhammad Ali . . . . Engineering and
38 X Professor Composite ali.nasir@uettaxila.edu.pk
Nasir ) Technology,
Materials, 3D Taxila
Printed Materials,
Advanced Materials
Characterization,
Nanotechnology
[Department of University of
39 Dr. Ahsan Ali Associate El‘ectrlfal ahsan.ali@uettaxila.edu.pk Engineering and
Professor Engineering], Technology,
Control Systems Taxila
[Department of
Telecommunication
Engineering], RF &
Microwave University of
40 Engr. Dr. Humayun Associate Engineering, humayun.shahid@uettaxila.edu. | Engineering and
Shahid Professor Chipless RFID, pk Technology,
Applications of Taxila
LLM, Higher




[Department of

University of

Mechanical
Dr. Shahid Associate i n.| shahid. mehmood@uettaxila.edu.| Engineering and
4 Mehmood Professor Engineering], K Technolo
Mechanical B i &Y.
. , Taxila
Engineering
D t t of
[Depar mén ° University of
. . Mechanical . . . .
Dr. Mubashir Associate ) . mubashir.gulzar@uettaxila.edu.p| Engineering and
42 Engineering],
Gulzar Professor ) k Technology,
Mechanical _
. . Taxila
Engineering
[Department of University of
Dr. Faisal Nadeem Associate Electrical Engineering and
43 . . faisal.nadeem@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
Khan Professor  |Engineering] Power Technology,
System Taxila
[Department of
Industrial
. us rr'a University of
Associate Engineering] Engineering and
44 Dr. Saif Ullah Production saif.ullah@uettaxila.edu.pk 8 8
Professor ) Technology,
Planning and .
Taxila
Control,
Optimization
[Department of
Telecommunication
Engineering),
Microwave and
Millimeter-Wave
Antenna Designin
o 'g & University of
Engr. Dr. Syeda Assistant & Optimization for Engineering and
45 gr. BT >y , 5G and 6G iffat.nagvi@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
iffat Nagvi Professor o Technology,
applications, .
. Taxila
Prototyping &
Manufacturing,
International
Engineering
Education
Accreditation,
Department of
[Dep e. University of
. Mechanical , . . )
Dr. Tanzeel Ur Assistant . : tanzeel.ur.rashid@uettaxila.edu, | Engineering and
46 ) Engineering],
Rashid Professor pk Technology,
Energy Systems and ]
) Taxila
Policy
Department of
[Dep . University of
Assistant Mechanical Engineering and
47| Dr. Waqgar Ahmed Engineering], wagar.ahmed@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
Professor ) Technology,
Mechanical i
Taxila

Engineering




[Department of

University of

Assistant Mechanical Engineering and
48] Dr. Abid Hussain ) ) ‘ abid.hussain@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
Professor Engineering], Technology,
Thermal Fluid Taxila
D t of
[ epartme?n © University of
. Mechanical . )
Assistant i ) . Engineering and
49| Dr. Aneela Wakeel Engineering], aneela.wakeel@uettaxila.edu.pk
Professor ] ) Technology,
Materials Science }
. . Taxila
and Engineering
[Department of
Mechanical University of
Assistant Engineering], Engineering and
501 Dr. Azhar Hussain ! & . ing] azharhussain@uettaxila.edu.pk & g
Professor Materials, Technology,
Processing, Taxila
synthesis
D t f
[Depar mgnt ° University of
Dr. Muhammad Assistant Industrial Engineering and
51 ' . Engineering], Rapid| sajid.malik@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
Sajid Professor ) Technology,
Prototyping and .
, . Taxila
Rapid Tooling
[Department of University of
Industrial Engineering and
52| Dr. Zaheer Ahmad Lecturer ) , aaheer.ahmad@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
Engineering], Technology,
Manufacturing Taxila
[Department of University of
Telecommunication Engineering and
53| Engr. Igra Jabeen Lecturer ) : igra.jabeen@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
Engineering], Technology,
Chipless RFID Taxila
[Department of
Telecommunication
Engineering],
MIMO Antenna
Engineering for University of
54 Engr. Muhammad Lecturer 5G/6G muhammad.zahid@uettaxila.edu| Engineering and
Zahid communication bk Technology,
applications, Rapid Taxila

Prototyping,
Telecommunication
/Educational/Social

Entrepreneurship




[Department of

University of

Mechanical ) .
Dr. Ammar Ul . . . Engineering and
55 . Lecturer Engineering], amar.hassan@uettaxila.edu.pk
Hassan Khawaja i Technology,
Sustainable ]
. Taxila
Manufacturing
[Department of University of
) P ) muhammad.tahir@uettaxila.edu.| Engineering and
56| Engr. Tahir Igbal Lecturer Electronics
Engineering] pk Technology,
& & Taxila
University of
[Department of Engineering and
57} Dr. Sajjad Ahmed Lecturer Electronics sajjad.ahmed@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
Engineering] Technology,
& & Taxila

[Department of
Industrial

University of

Dr. Muhamad Engineering and
58 ' Lab Engineer Engineering], engr.jawad@uettaxila.edu.pk & &
Jawad ) Technology,
Manufacturing and .
. Taxila
Materials
MEMS devices,
. V'C?S Ghulam Ishag
Fluid Mechanics, .
Associate Biofuels, Medical Khan Institute of
59| Dr. Ali Turab Jafry ) ! . ali.turab@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Professor Diagnostic devices, )
Sciences and
AR/VR, Paper Technolo
Microfluidics &Y
5G and 6G sub-THz
communication, Ghulam ishaq
Optical/Nano Khan Institute of
Dr. Waleed Tari Assistant
60 ] g @ Antennas, RFID, RF wsethi@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Sethi Professor ) .
energy harvesting Sciences and
circuits and Technology
systems.
Thermo-Fluids,
Fluid Structure
Interaction (FSI),
CFD Applications,
ppiicatio Ghulam Ishaq
Renewable Energy Khan Institute of
61 Dr. Tagi Ahmad Associate (Fuel Cells, Algae tacheema@giki.edu.pk Engineeri
.edu. in
Cheema Professor Ponds, Solar & P .g &
Eneray. micro Sciences and
&Y: Technology

hydro turbines),

Porous media,

Particle Image
Velocimetry (PIV).




Metal Joining, laser
and wire-arc metal
deposition, residual

stresses in Ghulam Ishag
) structure, Thermo- Khan Institute of
. Associate . . . .
62| Dr. Massab Junaid Professor mechanical massab@giki.edu.pk Engineering
processing, Sciences and
material Technology
characterization,
nano-mechanical
properties
Wireless
ications,
S
. gnatp & Khan Institute of
Dr. Ahmad Kamal Associate for - . .
63 o akhassan@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Hassan Professor communications A
) Sciences and
networks, Adaptive
, Technology
beamforming, and
Reliability Modeling
Additive
Manufacturing (U-
LDED, PBF, FDM),
. ) Ghulam Ishag
Composites (CFRPs, Khan Institute of
Dr. Shehzad Assistant GFRPs, NOMEX » . )
64 shahzad.ahmad@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Ahmad Professor Honeycomb, ’ .
) Sciences and
MMCs), Ultrasonic Technolo
Vibration-Assisted gy
Systems, Ultrasonic
Machining
Al in healthcare,
: Ghulam Ishaq
Medical Image Khan Institute of
Dr. Shahabuddin Assistant Processing and o ) )
65 ) o sansari@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Ansari Professor Analysis, Digital )
) ) Sciences and
Signal Processing,
Technology

Numerical Methods




Adaptive Filtering,
Digital Signal
ProcessingMachine

Learning, Wireless Ghulam Ishaqg
Dr. Muhammad Assistant Sensor - Khan '.nStitL.lte of
66 ) Networks/Internet omer.saeed@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Omer Bin Saeed Professor ) .
of Things, Sciences and
Optimization, Technology
Digital
Communications,
Channel Coding
Optoelectronics
(LEDs/LDs/Perovski
te based
Photodetectors and
Solar Cells), Ghulam Ishag
Assistant Physical Layer Khan Institute of
67] Dr. Usman Habib Professor Communication usman.habib@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Systems Sciences and
(Optical/mmW/mic Technology
rowave), Electric
Vehicles (Design of
Motor, Controller,
BMS, Fast Charger)
Materials
Chemistry,
Nanomaterials,
Energy Materials,
Sol-Gel Science & Ghulam Ishaq
i Technology, Khan Institute of
) Assistant ) . . . . .
68| Dr. Hamza Mohsin Functional Thin hamza.mohsin@giki.edu.pk Engineering
Professor X . :
films & Thick Sciences and
Coatings, Surface Technology
Engineering,
Characterization of
Materials,

Industrial Materials




Additive
Manufacturing/3D
Printing (PBF, DED,

FDM), Numerical Ghulam‘lshaq
. ) , ) o Khan Institute of
69 Dr. Muhammad Assistant Simulation, 4D | muhammadgasimzafar@giki.edu Engineerin
Qasim Zafar Professor Printing, Residual .pk 'g &
. . Sciences and
Stress, Distortion Technolo
and Crack &Y
Investigation,
Tribology
Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Chairman/Asso Material Technology,
70(Dr. Sajjad Ali Mangi sajjad.nec@muetkhp.edu.pk
. & ciate Professor Engineering 2 @mu p-edu.p Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,

Khairpur Mir's

71

Dr. Muhammd
Jaffar Memon

Associate
Professor

Environmental
Engineering

jaffarmemon@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's

72

Dr. Hemu Karira

Assistant
Professor

Geotechnical
Engineering

HemuKarira@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's

73

Dr. Abdul Qayoom
Memon

Lecturer

Construction
Management

gayoommemon@muetkhp.edu.p
k

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's




74

Dr. Dur
Muhammad
Pathan

Professor

Mechanical
Engineering

pvc@muetkhp.edu.k

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's

75

Dr. Mujeeb Igbal
Soomro

Associate
Professor

Energy System
Engineering

mujeebsoomro@muetkhp.edu.p
k

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's

76

Dr. Bilawa! Ahmed
Bhayo

Assistant
Professor

Mechanical
Engineering

bilawal.ahmed@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir’s

77

Dr. Atta
Muhammad

In charge Labs

Mechanical
Engineering

atta96@hotmail.com

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir’s

78

Dr. Faisal Hussain
Memon

Assistant
Professor

Petroleum &
Natural Gas
Engineering

faisalmemon@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir’s




79

Dr. Ghulam Abass
Qumbrani

Assistant
Professor

Petroleum &
Natural Gas
Engineering

ghulam.abbas@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's

80

Engr. Sunder Sham
Jeswani

Assistant
Professor

Petroleum &
Natural Gas
Engineering

sundersham@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir’s

Professor Hyder
Abbas Musavi

Professor

Electronic/Telecom
munication/5G

drhyderabbas@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir’s

82

Dr. Irfan Ahmed

Assistant
Professor

Electronic/ facts
Devices Nano

irfanahmed@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's

83

Dr. Kaneez Fatima

Assistant
Professor

Electronic
Engineering

kaneez.fatima@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's




84

Prof. Dr. Rafique
Ahmed Memon

Professor

Mathematics

rafiqgue.memon@muetkhp.edu.p
k

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's

85

Mr. Masoom Ali
Shahani

Assistant
Professor

Mathematics

masoom.shahani@muetkhp.edu.
pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir’s

86

Dr. Sajida Raz
Bhutto

Assistant
Professor

Software
Engineering

sajida.raz@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir’s

87

Engr. Qamar un-
Nisa

Lecturer

Software
Engineering

gamarnisa@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir’s

88

Dr. Zeeshan Anjum
Memon

in charge Lab

Electrical
Engineering

zeeshananjum@muetkhp.edu.pk

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's




89

Dr. Basheer Kalwar

In charge Lab

Electrical
Engineering

basheerahmed@muetkhp.edu.p
k

Mehran
University of
Engineering and
Technology,
Shaheed Zulfigar
Ali Bhutto
Campus,
Khairpur Mir's




